CLIFF
46973
46949
44158
43889

Subject
PO Briefing on Invictus Announcement
Science World seeking meetings with MLAs to discuss Science World's infrastructure and issues that need to be addressed in the next three to five years.
212213 214
Risk Assessment for the ACTION Grant Program

Issue
Sport
Tourism - General

Sport

Log Type
BN - Premier
BN - DM

BN - DM

Action
BN-Meeting Note
BN-Meeting Note

BN-Information Note

Page 1 of 1 TAC-

Closed

2022/05/31
2022/05/25

2022/05/30

-

<

022-21653



