CLIFF	Subject	Issue	Log Type	Action	Closed
46973	PO Briefing on Invictus Announcement	Sport	BN - Premier	BN-Meeting Note	2022/05/31
46949	Science World seeking meetings with MLAs to discuss Science World's infrastructure and issues that need to be addressed in the next three to five years.	Tourism - General	BN - DM	BN-Meeting Note	2022/05/25
44158	c 12· c 13· c 14				
43889	Risk Assessment for the ACTION Grant Program	Sport	BN - DM	<b>BN-Information Note</b>	2022/05/30